Road, Towards South by: Open Plot, Towards North by: House.

1 14.11.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

15.11.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.42,700/-
(Rupees Forty Two
Thousand Seven
Hundred Only)

Rs.4,27,000/-
(Rupees Four
Lakhs Twenty

Seven Thousand
Only)

08.11.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.9,05,186.50
(Rupees Nine Lac Five
Thousand One Hundred

Eighty Six and Fifty
Paisa Only)

09/01/202412/10/2023

1) Shinde Dnyaneshwar
Sudam,

2) Sudam Rambhau
Shinde

30709630001298

Date: 29.10.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Fever? Act now see your doctor for correct & complete treatment